
Welcome to Snack Attack
Spring Snack Sale
Feed the Beast



Snack Attack 2024

Why?
• Fund Summer Camp
• Fund your budget
• Teach Vital Skills

• First order due 1/31, Close-Out 3/31
• 30% Commission
• New Product: Chocolate Covered Nuts



Meat Sticks: $36 per bag ($1.50 per 
stick)

Tillamook Country 
Smoker Meat Sticks

• 1 oz, individually wrapped
• 24 sticks per bag
• 12 bags per case
• 288 sticks per case
• Cases are not mixed
• Individual Meat Sticks are

returnable, completely risk
free



$1 World’s Finest Chocolate Bars
• 60 1 oz bars per case

• 12 WF Crisp Bars
• 12 Caramel Bars
• 12 Milk Chocolate Almond Bars
• 6 Milk Chocolate Bars
• 6 Dark Chocolate bars
• 12 Wafer Bars

• Full, Unmarked Cases Returnable



$3 World’s Finest Chocolate Bars
• 12 3 oz bars per case
• 8 2.5 oz boxes of nuts per case

• 4 Milk Chocolate Almond Bars
• 4 Wafer Bars
• 2 WF Crisp Bars
• 2 Caramel Bars
• 6 Chocolate Covered Almonds
• 2 Chocolate Covered Pecans

• Can Only Order During Initial 
Orders

• Not Returnable



Timeline

January 31st: Initial Orders Due via 
Online Form
February 19-23: Initial Orders Fulfilled

• Reorders due Sundays for delivery
during the same week.

March 31st: Sale Ends, Returns Due



Sale Tactics

• Sell at grocery store, coffee shop, 
local shop

• Sell at Parents’ workplaces
• Sell to family/PTA groups/church
• Encourage Scouts with competition
• Create recognitions or incentives



Sale Details

Weekly drawings for Scouts who sell $96 or 
more. Weekly winners receive a $25 Scout 
Shop gift card.
30% commission to your unit.

Great for funding Summer Camp, especially 
paired with Camperships available online.



Sale Contacts

Get your questions 
about the sale 
answered:

Contact Reed Wiesneski
reed.wiesneski@scouting.org

District Contacts:
Cascadia: Joe McCleary - 503-225-5738 - 
Joseph.McCleary@scouting.org

Timberline and Mid-Columbia: Austin 
Ubelhor - 503-225-5741 - 
Austin.Ubelhor@scouting.org

River’s Edge: Emma Vandehey - 
Emma.Vandehey@scouting.org

Santiam River: Michael Vander - 
503-225-5731 - Michael.Vander@scouting.org

And Sherry Haywood - 503-225-5730 - 
Sherry.Haywood@scouting.org

Spirit Lake: Tim Williams - 503-545-5210 - 
Tim.Williams@scouting.org

Pacific Trail: Jesse Jones - 503-225-5542 
- Jessica.Jones@scouting.org

Pacific Shores: Wendy Keller - 
Wendy.Keller@scouting.org


